
 DRINKS 
MENU



HOT DRINKS
By Costa Coffee

ESPRESSO (Single/Double)

MACCHIATO
FLAT WHITE
CAPPUCCINO
LATTE
AMERICANO
MOCHA
HOT CHOCOLATE
TEA (English Breakfast)

SPECIALITY TEA
ICED LATTE
ICED AMERICANO

EXTRA SHOT
FLAVOUR SYRUP

BUY ANY COSTA DRINK
& GET A BISCUIT FOR £1!

£2.80

£2.70

£4.00

£4.00

£3.40

£4.30

£4.00

£4.00

£3.40

£2.40

£2.50

£3.95

£3.80

£3.80

£3.10

£4.00

£3.80

£2.80

£2.90

£3.80

£3.10

£0.70

£0.70

SMALL MEDIUM

£4.30

£4.30

£3.70

£4.60

£4.30

LARGE



BRIXTON RELIANCE*
BIRRA MORETTI
GUINNESS*
HEINEKEN®

 

FOSTERS*
OLD MOUT BERRIES & CHERRIES*
INCHS APPLE CIDER
GUINNESS MICRODRAUGHT PINT

£6.70

£6.20

£5.70

£5.50

£4.60

£5.90

£5.20

£5.20

£3.75

£3.45

£3.15

£3.05

£2.40

£3.15

£3.00

1/2 Pint Pint

*Selected locations only

DRAUGHT BEERS
& CIDERS BUY ANY 5 PINTS FOR JUST 

£23! (SAVE UP TO £8)

BUY A DRAUGHT 
DRINK & GET 

CRISPS OR NUTS 
FOR £1!



BOTTLED BEERS
Brixton Coldharbour 330ml

Birra Moretti 330ml

Heineken®  330ml

Newcastle Brown Ale 550ml

Desperados 330ml

Sol 330ml

BOTTLED CIDERS
Old Mout Berries & Cherries 500ml

Old Mout Kiwi & Lime 500ml

Inchs Apple Cider 440ml

ZERO AND LOW ALCOHOL BEER & CIDER
Guinness 0.0 Microdraught Pint 558ml

Birra Moretti Zero 330ml

Heineken® 0.0 330ml

Old Mout Berries 0.0 500ml

£5.00
£4.80
£4.70
£4.80
£4.40
£4.20

£4.90
£4.90
£4.50

£3.90
£3.60
£3.50
£3.65

BOTTLED BEERS
& CIDERS



SPIRITS
VODKA
Smirnoff Red Label Vodka
Smirnoff Flavours

GIN
Gordon’s Gin
Gordon’s Pink Gin
Gordon’s Sicilian Lemon Gin

WHISKY
Johnnie Walker Black Label
Jack Daniels
Southern Comfort

RUM
Captain Morgan Spiced Gold Rum
Captain Morgan Dark Rum
Captain Morgan White Rum
Malibu Coconut Rum

TEQUILA 
El Jimador Reposada Tequila

LIQUEURS
Tequila Rose Strawberry Liquer
Baileys Liquer
Kahlua Liquer
Jagermeister
Disaronno
LaMosca Sambuca
Archers Schnapps
Couvoisier VS

£6.80
£6.80

£6.80
£6.80
£6.80

£7.30
£6.80
£6.80

£6.80
£6.80
£6.80
£6.80

£6.80

£6.80
£4.45
£6.80
£6.80
£6.80
£6.80
£6.80
£7.60

£4.05
£4.05

£4.05
£4.05
£4.05

£4.55
£4.05
£4.05

£4.05
£4.05
£4.05
£4.05

£4.05

£4.05

£4.05
£4.05
£4.05
£4.05
£4.05
£4.85

SINGLE DOUBLE

ADD A MIXER FROM 60p



MIXERS & SHOTS

VK BLUE 275ml £4.40

JAGERBOMB (WITH RED BULL) £5.25

BUY 5 JAGERBOMBS £21!
(SAVE £5.25)

BABY GUINNESS £5.05

BUY 5 BABY GUINNESS £20!
(SAVE £5.25)

BUY 5 CORKYS £14.50!
(SAVE £4.00)

CORKYS APPLE SOURS
CORKYS CHERRY SOURS

£6.45 
£6.45

£3.70 
£3.70

25ml 50ml



OTHER DRINKS
£3.35
£3.35
£3.35
£3.35

£6.35
£6.35
£6.35

£2.80
£2.70
£2.70
£3.50
£3.50

HARD SELTZERS
White Claw Natural Lime 330ml
White Claw Mango 330ml
White Claw Black Cherry 330ml
White Claw Raspberry 330ml

ENERGY DRINKS
Red Bull Original 250ml
Red Bull Sugarfree 250ml
Red Bull Pink Edition Sugarfree 250ml
Lucozade Sport Orange 750ml
Lucozade Sport Raspberry 750ml

COCKTAILS
Served Mojito 200ml
Served Espresso Martini 150ml
Served Passion Fruit Martini 150ml

BUY 5 WHITE CLAWS FOR £14.50! (SAVE £2.25)

SERVED COCKTAILS MIX & MATCH: 2 FOR £10 (SAVE £2.70)



WINE & BUBBLES
BUBBLES
Moet & Chandon Brut Champagne
Serenello Prosecco

WHITE
Healy & Gray Pinot Grigio
Healy & Gray Chardonnay

RED
Healy & Gray Merlot
Healy & Gray Shiraz

ROSE
Healy & Gray Rose

£62.95
£22.50

£16.35
£16.35

£16.35
£16.35

£16.35

£7.65

£5.55
£5.55

£5.55
£5.55

£5.55

187ml GLASS BOTTLE



SOFT DRINKS
DRAUGHT SOFT DRINKS
Coca Cola Original
Diet Coke
Coca Cola Zero Sugar
Schweppes Lemonade

£3.65
£3.55
£3.55
£3.65

£2.60
£2.50
£2.50
£2.60
£2.60
£2.60
£2.30
£3.15
£3.15
£2.65
£2.35
£2.75
£2.75

£1.60
£1.60
£1.60
£2.95

£2.50
£2.40
£2.40
£2.50

16oz PINT

*Selected locations only

SOFT DRINKS
Coca Cola Original 500ml
Diet Coke 500ml
Coca Cola Zero Sugar 500ml
Sprite 500ml
Dr Pepper 500ml
Fanta - Orange/Fruit Twist 500ml
Oasis - Summer Fruits/Citrus Punch 500ml
J2O - Apple & Raspberry/Orange & Passion Fruit 275ml
San Pellegrino - Orange/Lemon 330ml
Folkingtons Fruit Juice - Apple/Cranberry/Pineapple 250ml
Schweppes Orange Juice 200ml
Fever-Tree Tonic Water 200ml
Fever-Tree Ginger Ale 200ml

KIDS’ DRINKS
Happy Monkey Smoothies 180ml
Happy Monkey Milkshake - Chocolate/Strawberry 200ml
Ribena - Blackcurrant/Strawberry 200ml
Polar Krush 12oz Cup - Strawberry/Raspberry/Mixed* 12oz

BUY A DRAUGHT DRINK & GET CRISPS OR NUTS FOR £1!




