

## HOT DRINKS

By Costa Coffee

	SMALL	MEDIUM	LARGE
ESPRESSO (Single/Double)	£2.40	£2.80	
MACCHIATO	£2.50	£2.70	
FLAT WHITE	£3.95		
CAPPUCCINO	£3.80	£4.00	£4.30
LATTE	£3.80	£4.00	£4.30
AMERICANO	£3.10	£3.40	£3.70
MOCHA	£4.00	£4.30	£4.60
HOT CHOCOLATE	£3.80	£4.00	£4.30
TEA (English Breakfast)	£2.80		
SPECIALITY TEA	£2.90		
ICED LATTE	£3.80	£4.00	
ICED AMERICANO	£3.10	£3.40	
EXTRA SHOT	£0.70		
FLAVOUR SYRUP	£0.70		

**BUY ANY COSTA DRINK** & GET A BISCUIT FOR £1!



# DRAUGHT BEERS & CIDERS BUY

\*Selected locations only

**BUY ANY 5 PINTS FOR JUST** £23! (SAVE UP TO £8)

	1/2 Pint	Pint
BRIXTON RELIANCE*	£3.75	£6.70
BIRRA MORETTI	£3.45	£6.20
GUINNESS*	£3.15	£5.70
HEINEKEN®	£3.05	£5.50
FOSTERS*	£2.40	£4.60
OLD MOUT BERRIES & CHERRIES*	£3.15	£5.90
INCHS APPLE CIDER	£3.00	£5.20
GUINNESS MICRODRAUGHT PINT		£5.20

BUY A DRAUGHT DRINK & GET CRISPS OR NUTS FOR £1!



# BOTTLED BEERS & CIDERS

#### **BOTTLED BEERS**

Brixton Coldharbour 330ml	£5.00
Birra Moretti 330ml	£4.80
Heineken® 330ml	£4.70
Newcastle Brown Ale 550ml	£4.80
Desperados 330ml	£4.40
Sol 330ml	£4.20

#### **BOTTLED CIDERS**

Old Mout Berries & Cherries 500ml	£4.90
Old Mout Kiwi & Lime 500ml	£4.90
Inchs Apple Cider 440ml	£4.50

#### ZERO AND LOW ALCOHOL BEER & CIDER

Guinness 0.0 Microdraught Pint 558ml		£3.90
Birra Moretti Zero 330ml		£3.60
Heineken® 0.0 330ml	ile.	£3.50
Old Mout Berries 0.0 500ml		£3.65



#### ADD A MIXER FROM 60p

VODKA	SINGLE	DOUBLE
Smirnoff Red Label Vodka	£4.05	£6.80
Smirnoff Flavours	£4.05	£6.80
GIN		
Gordon's Gin	£4.05	£6.80
Gordon's Pink Gin	£4.05	£6.80
Gordon's Sicilian Lemon Gin	£4.05	£6.80
WHISKY		
Johnnie Walker Black Label	£4.55	£7.30
Jack Daniels	£4.05	£6.80
Southern Comfort	£4.05	£6.80
RUM		
Captain Morgan Spiced Gold Rum	£4.05	£6.80
Captain Morgan Dark Rum	£4.05	£6.80
Captain Morgan White Rum	£4.05	£6.80
Malibu Coconut Rum	£4.05	£6.80
TEQUILA		
El Jimador Reposada Tequila	£4.05	£6.80
LIQUEURS		
Tequila Rose Strawberry Liquer	£4.05	£6.80
Baileys Liquer		£4.45
Kahlua Liquer	£4.05	£6.80
Jagermeister	£4.05	£6.80
Disaronno	£4.05 £4.05	£6.80 £6.80
LaMosca Sambuca Archers Schnapps	£4.05	£6.80
Couvoisier VS	£4.85	£7.60

## MIXERS & SHOTS

JAGERBOMB (WITH RED BULL)

£5.25



**BUY 5 JAGERBOMBS** 

**BABY GUINNESS** 

£5.05



**BUY 5 BABY GUINNESS** 

CORKYS APPLE SOURS CORKYS CHERRY SOURS

£3.70 £6.45 £3.70 £6.45



**BUY 5 CORKYS** 

VK BLUE 275ml

£4,40

### OTHER DRINKS

#### HARD SELTZERS

White Claw Natural Lime 330ml	£3.35
White Claw Mango 330ml	£3.35
White Claw Black Cherry 330ml	£3.35
White Claw Raspberry 330ml	£3.35

#### **BUY 5 WHITE CLAWS FOR £14.50! (SAVE £2.25)**

#### COCKTAILS

Served Mojito 200ml	£6.35
Served Espresso Martini 150ml	£6.35
Served Passion Fruit Martini 150ml	£6.35

#### SERVED COCKTAILS MIX & MATCH: 2 FOR £10 (SAVE £2.70)

#### **ENERGY DRINKS**

Red Bull Original 250ml	£2.80
Red Bull Sugarfree 250ml	£2.70
Red Bull Pink Edition Sugarfree 250ml	£2.70
Lucozade Sport Orange 750ml	£3.50
Lucozade Sport Raspberry 750ml	£3.50



## WINE & BUBBLES

BUBBLES	187ml GLASS	BOTTLE
Moet & Chandon Brut Champagne Serenello Prosecco	£7.65	£62.95 £22.50
WHITE		
Healy & Gray Pinot Grigio Healy & Gray Chardonnay	£5.55 £5.55	£16.35 £16.35
RED		
Healy & Gray Merlot Healy & Gray Shiraz	£5.55 £5.55	£16.35 £16.35
ROSE		
Healy & Gray Rose	£5.55	£16.35



### SOFT DRINKS

\*Selected locations only

DRAUGHT SOFT DRINKS	16oz	PINT
Coca Cola Original	£2.50	£3.65
Diet Coke	£2.40	£3.55
Coca Cola Zero Sugar	£2.40	£3.55
Schweppes Lemonade	£2.50	£3.65

#### **BUY A DRAUGHT DRINK & GET CRISPS OR NUTS FOR £1!**

#### SOFT DRINKS

Coca Cola Original 500ml	£2.60
Diet Coke 500ml	£2.50
Coca Cola Zero Sugar 500ml	£2.50
Sprite 500ml	£2.60
Dr Pepper 500ml	£2.60
Fanta - Orange/Fruit Twist 500ml	£2.60
Oasis - Summer Fruits/Citrus Punch 500ml	£2.30
J2O - Apple & Raspberry/Orange & Passion Fruit 275ml	£3.15
San Pellegrino - Orange/Lemon 330ml	£3.15
Folkingtons Fruit Juice - Apple/Cranberry/Pineapple 250ml	£2.65
Schweppes Orange Juice 200ml	£2.35
Fever-Tree Tonic Water 200ml	£2.75
Fever-Tree Ginger Ale 200ml	£2.75

#### KIDS' DRINKS

Happy Monkey Smoothies 180ml	£1.60
Happy Monkey Milkshake - Chocolate/Strawberry 200ml	£1.60
Ribena - Blackcurrant/Strawberry 200ml	£1.60
Polar Krush 12oz Cup - Strawberry/Raspberry/Mixed* 12oz	£2.95





